                   DL5536(800mA)
800mA Adjustable & Fixed Voltage LDO Linear Regulator
第 1 页 共 11 页
General description
The DL5536 is a low-dropout linear regulator that operates in the input voltage range from +2.5V to +7.0V and delivers
800mA output current.
The DL5536 is available in two types, fixed output voltage type or adjustable output voltage type. The fixed output voltage
type is preset at an internally trimmed voltage 1.8V, 2.5V, or 3.3V. Other options 1.5V, 2.85V, 3.0V and 3.6V are available by

800mA Adjustable & Fixed Voltage LDO Linear Regulator
第 2 页 共 11 页
Ordering information
Pin configurations
                   DL5536(800mA)
800mA Adjustable & Fixed Voltage LDO Linear Regulator
第 3 页 共 11 页
Package marking information
Part
No.
Pin1 Pin2 Pin3
DL5536-XXXG IN
GND/ADJ
(TAP)
OUT
DL5536-XXXH GND/ADJ
IN
(TAP)
OUT
DL5536-XXXJ GND/ADJ
OUT
(TAP)
IN
Part
No.
Pin1 Pin2 Pin3
DL5536-XXXP IN
GND/ADJ
(TAP)
OUT
DL5536-XXXR GND/ADJ
OUT
(TAP)
IN
                   DL5536(800mA)